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DOOR SCHEDULE

Zone Name

3RD FLR ENTRY

3RD FLR ENTRY

BED

BED

BED

BED

COMMON
BASEMENT AREA

ENTRY HALL

ENTRY PORCH

HALL

HALL

KITCHEN/ DINING

LIVING

LIVING

LIVING ROOM

MASTER BATH

MASTER BATH

MASTER BATH

MASTER BED

MASTER BED

MASTER BED

MASTER BED

MASTER BED

MASTER BED

MASTER BED

MASTER BED

MASTER BED

MASTER BED

MASTER BED

MASTER BED

STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE

UNIT 1

UNIT 1

UNIT 1

UNIT 2

UNIT 2

UNIT 2

UNIT 2

UNIT 3

UNIT 3

UNIT 3

UNIT 3

UNIT 3- SITTING
ROOM

Location

SECOND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

BASEMENT

GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

BASEMENT

BASEMENT

BASEMENT

GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

ROOF

ID

200

200A

108

111

308

311A

001

100A

100

109

209

303A

201A

202A

102

107A

207A

307A

106A

106B

106D

107

206

206A

206B

207

305A

305B

305C

306A

003

004

005

101

104

106C

202A

206A

208

211

302A

306B

307

309

300B

Nom. Size

3'-0"x6'-8"

2'-6"x6'-8"

2'-6"x6'-8"

2'-8"x6'-8"

2'-6"x6'-8"

2'-8"x6'-8"

3'-0"x6'-8"

2'-8"x6'-8"

2'-12"x6'-9"

2'-4"x6'-8"

2'-4"x6'-8"

5'-0"x8'-4"

6'-0"x8'-4"

2'-8"x6'-8"

2'-8"x6'-8"

2'-6"x6'-8"

2'-8"x6'-8"

1'-6"x6'-8"

2'-4"x6'-8"

2'-4"x6'-8"

2'-6"x6'-8"

2'-6"x6'-8"

2'-8"x6'-8"

2'-6"x6'-8"

2'-6"x6'-8"

2'-6"x6'-8"

2'-8"x6'-8"

2'-8"x6'-8"

2'-8"x6'-8"

2'-6"x6'-8"

3'-0"x6'-6"

3'-0"x6'-6"

3'-0"x6'-6"

6'-0"x8'-4"

3'-0"x7'-0"

3'-0"x7'-0"

3'-0"x7'-0"

3'-0"x7'-0"

2'-6"x6'-8"

2'-8"x6'-8"

3'-0"x7'-0"

3'-0"x7'-0"

2'-6"x6'-8"

2'-2"x6'-8"

2'-10 1/2"x7'-10
1/2"

Material

COMPOSITE

Manufacturer Door Finish

PRE-PRIMED AND
PAINTED

Glazing

NO

Hdw Set Hdw Finish Notes

PROVIDE 1-HOUR FRAME AND DOOR WITH SELF CLOSING
HINGES

   INSULATED DOOR W/ LOCK SET AND WEATHERSTRIPPING

PROVIDE 1-HOUR FRAME AND DOOR WITH SELF CLOSING
HINGES

PROVIDE 1-HOUR FRAME, DOOR AND GLASS, WITH SELF
CLOSING HINGES

PROVIDE 1-HOUR FRAME AND DOOR WITH SELF CLOSING
HINGES

PROVIDE 1-HOUR FRAME AND DOOR WITH SELF CLOSING
HINGES

PROVIDE 3/4-HOUR FRAME, DOOR AND GLASS WITH SELF
CLOSING HINGES

PROVIDE 3/4-HOUR FRAME, DOOR AND GLASS WITH SELF
CLOSING HINGES

PROVIDE 3/4-HOUR FRAME, DOOR AND GLASS WITH SELF
CLOSING HINGES
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NOTE:
1. G.C. SHALL VERIFY ALL R.O. DIMENSIONS IN THE FIELD
PRIOR TO ORDERING.
2. DOOR MANUFACTURER SHALL PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS
FOR ALL DOORS FOR ARCHITECT/ CLIENT APPROVAL PRIOR
TO ORDERING

3'-0" x 6'-8"


